SAINT-JEAN-DE-MONTS - 26/09/2021
008 - Amateur 1 Grand Prix (1,15 m)

SIBLU Saint Jean de Monts

Barbme A O temps diffUrU

Concurent

Dos CAVALIER
1 039 FOURMOND GERARD
2 041 DOIZY STANISLAS
3 038 JEAN CATHERINE
4 032 ROBIC JOEL
5 020 PARRE PIERRE
6 017 BEGARD CLEMENCE
7 026 HEES CLEMENCE
8 033 BARRE THIBAULT
9 011 GUERIN ANNE LISE
10 019 SALAUN AMBRE
11 002 LOISEAU CLEMENCE
12 007 STIBLER MARGAUX
13 028 COUGNAUD CLEMENT
14 040 BURBAN POL
15 043 LORPHELIN BENOIT
16 010 TESSIER MARIE
17 034 DRUGEON LISA
18 009 CARDRIN ADELE
19 031 PONCET MATTIS
20 036 OUVRARD FAUSTINE
21 015 BURBAN POL
22 029 BOUCHERIE AMBRE
23 008 NOIRET SOPHIE
24 001 MONJOUSTE DIMITRI
25 016 DOIZY STANISLAS
26 003 AMELINEAU AUDE
27 024 SOULLARD CHRISTOPHE
28 013 MARQUIS MARGOT
29 012 DELORI ZOE
30 023 JOUAULT PHILIPPE
31 046 LE MAITRE SANDRINE
32 027 SACRE LOUKINA
33 044 CHAUVIRE GWLADYS
34 018 QUENIN LAURENT
35 004 BENOIT VALERIE
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CHEVAL POINTS

CLINET COOL

SOLISCA DES ANGLAIS
HDYAMS DE ROC O CERF
VIP DU PARC

ALGUE DE MORGES
HORSEPHINE VAN DE KAPEL
VIRVOLTE D'ESTREL
SEDILLE D'OZONE

ADELIE DE LA LANDE

VARIO VAN DE KOLMENE T
VALKENWARD AUBOURGERE
ESCALE DU GRANIT

VIREVOLTE DES SAULES
EAU D'VIE MERCOEUR
RUBIA DE RUELLE
BISCUS STE HERMELLE
OCARINA DE BRENNE
RADJAH DE ROUMARD
UPANDGO

CEREDIA DE LA FOLLIE
GOTHAM D'OR

TOSIER DU ROZEL

DALLY DU PLESSIS

VETO DUVERIE
EDELWEIS DU CHENE FIN
COEUR DE LEAU
EVANTHA

VODKA BURN

AMARILYS POMPADOUR AA
DUPLICATA DE SISSE
PAQUITA DE LA DAGUE
CHAMBORD DES QUARTS
VEGAS DESCHAMPS
ATENA DE POMPADOUR AA
VERETA D'INCOVILLE
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TEMPS

33.20
34.24
36.36
36.62
36.74
37.26
37.48
38.62
39.00
40.23
41.43
44.08

46.51
36.46
36.95
39.16
39.50
39.53
40.04
40.34
41.90
42.13
43.81
44.28
47.38
37.13
39.38
39.96
42.43
44.29
44.79
45.68
38.71
53.32
45.39

PRIX
250 €
190 €
150 €
120 €
100 €
80 €
60 €
50 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €



36
37
38
39

Dos
047
022
050
042
006
021
025
035
014
049
005
030
037
045
048

Concurent
CAVALIER

MONTEL ALIX
DUFROUX CYRIL
JACQUES LUIS LOUAN
BEGARD CLEMENCE
DURAND CECILE
GAUFFRETEAU HORTENSE
MONJOUSTE DIMITRI
VERNA MAUD
FOURMOND GERARD
MONJOUSTE DIMITRI
BERTHIER JULIE
ORSEAU PHILIPPE
DELORI ZOE
BENOIST MATHIEU
VERHAEGHE CAMILLE
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CHEVAL

ATHENA DE LA DINAIS
JERSEY DU HAUT D'EPEE
POLKA DES PEUX

EARLY STAR D'ALFA
TAKE ME HOME
VICOMTESSE DU GERY
BIRTHDAY DE L'OSTREA
TONTON TONTAINE
AUKY COOL

ALONZO

VERY DIEM

UNE DIVA DES CIMES
VERACRUZ DE LA CROIX
CHIVAS DE FOUGNARD
UNAGH DE LA LUNE

POINTS

17
18
21
4

EL
EL
EL
EL
AB
AB
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP

TEMPS
43.07
46.43
40.10
0

PRIX



